Rocket Into Scouting

Information needed for your unit, Join Scouting Night flyer:

Date of Units Join Scouting Night: 9/14/17
Day of the week: Thursday
Time of the JSN: 7pm
School location of JSN:

Where at the location (i.e. gym):
Pack Number:

Contact Name:

Contact Phone with area code:
Contact Email:

Date of Scheduled Boy Talk:
School Open House Night: (Unit should attend)

Participating in Lions (kindergarten program)  Yes [1| No|[]

Sample

To All Boys grades 1 - §thgrade, you are invited to join
Boy Scouts - grades 6-12, you are invited to join as well
Cub Scouts and all adventures with Pack (???)

New friends, games, hiking, nature, community involvement, shooting
sports

Their Join Scouting Night is Thursday, September 14, 2017
7:00pm at (??School??) in the (?? Room??)

For more information please contact

Joe Sample at 419-123-456°7 or at joesample@aol.com

Reminder...your flyers are provided to you at no cost. This is your Friends of Scouting dollars at work.

Please contact your District Executive to request your flyers today!

¢ New Scouts who have paid registration and completed application in September will receive a rocket,
admission to deliver the promise, rocket engine when they attend.



Boy Scouts of America Black Swamp Area Council

2017 Membership Team

Arrowwood District: Hancock & Seneca Counties
District Executive: Colin Earl, 419-701-4911, colin.earl@scouting.org
Volunteer: Vacant

Chinguapin District: Defiance, Williams, Fulton, Henry, Paulding Counties
Senior District Executive: Erika Dutcher, 567-266-4962, erika.dutcher@scouting.org
Volunteer Putnam, Defiance county: Amber Brown, 419-439-3537 arbrownpac@gmail.com

Great Oaks District: Allen, Putnam, and Hardin Counties
District Director: Jim Mason, 419-227-2107, jim.mason@scouting.org
Volunteer: Vacant

Old Sycamore District: Auglaize, Van Wert, Mercer Counties

District Executive: Stacy Perkins, 419-234-1717, stacy.perkins@scouting.org

Volunteer Van Wert county: Rhonda Foster, 419-605-3396, 2rfoster@centurylink.net
Volunteer Auglaize county: Alyshia Hensley, 419-305-2637, alyshiamoore721@hotmail.com

Black Swamp Area Council: All 13 counties
Membership Chairperson: Cheryl Parsons, cheryl@bbbwco.org, 419-302-2226
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